142 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

of the unit and lamp load.
LAMP SELECTION
6V 12V
MR16 N/A 20, 35, 50W
LED 5W 2, 5, 7W
Lumen Output available at:
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
The FORTEZZA series is designed with nickel-cadmium or nickel-
metal hydride batteries providing a minimum emergency duration
of 30 minutes. Recharge time of the battery is twenty-four [24]
hours. The maximum battery operating temperature is +40°C  and
the minimum is +10°C.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage (Output) Wattage Rating
FTZ-C-6-36 6 36
FTZ-C-6-50 6 50
FTZ-C-12-20 12 20
FTZ-C-12-40 12 40
FTZ-C-12-70 12 70
FTZ-C-12-100 12 100
BEGHELLI AUTO-TEST (AT)
The Beghelli auto-test system automatically performs one 5
minute discharge test monthly and every 6 months it performs
two 30 minute discharge tests, 24 hours apart. This tests both